
4
th

 Round of 9th Finswimming World Cup 2014 

4
th

 – 7
th

  April 2014   PHUKET – THAILAND 

 

RESULTS 

 
  5/04/2014 P 1 / 3 
 001 50 ap M.   Male 

 Category: senior 
 1 KRIULKO    NIKOLAI 2535 TOMSK REGION(RUF) 50 Point 00:15.55  Sec Gold 
 2 ZAICEV    VLADISLAV 2539 KEMEROVO REGION 46 Point 00:16.88  Sec Silver 
 3 RAPHIPON    SORNMANEE 2535 ATUS 42 Point 00:17.18  Sec Bronze 
 4 PORYVAEV    MIHAIL 2538 KEMEROVO REGION 39 Point 00:17.84  Sec 
  
 002 50 ap M.   Female 

 Category: senior 
 1 ANDRIENKO    ELIZAVETA 2534 TOMSK REGION(RUF) 50 Point 00:17.58  Sec Gold 
 2 SKURLATOVA    ALEKSANDRA 2540 TOMSK REGION(RUF) 46 Point 00:18.03  Sec Silver 
 3 SHACHKOVA    ALINA 2538 KEMEROVO REGION 42 Point 00:19.38  Sec Bronze 
 4 ANNA    VEDERNIKOVA 2542 PERM REGION(DUSSH VVS) 39 Point 00:20.26  Sec 
 5 NATANONG    BUTTHAJORN 2534 ATUS 36 Point 00:20.50  Sec 
 6 THITIDARAD     2536 ATUS 33 Point 00:22.91  Sec 
  
 003 50 bf M.   Male 

 Category: senior 
 1 OLEG    POPOV 2540 PERM REGION(DUSSH VVS) 50 Point 00:21.08  Sec Gold 
 2 CHEPEL    EGOR 2539 KEMEROVO REGION 46 Point 00:21.64  Sec Silver 
 3 BLINKOV    ANTON 2534 ALMATY(UFRK) 42 Point 00:21.72  Sec Bronze 
 4 MATEUSZ    SZURMIEJ 2528 TORUNCZYK TORUN 39 Point 00:21.89  Sec 
 5 KULIK    ALEXEY 2529 MOSCOW REGION 36 Point 00:22.06  Sec 
 6 ROZHKOV    IVAN 2529 TOMSK REGION(RUF) 33 Point 00:22.12  Sec 
 7 PRIDJAKORN    YORDKAEW 2536 ATUS 30 Point 00:22.19  Sec 
 8 GOLOVKO    MAXIM 2538 ALMATY(UFRK) 27 Point 00:22.39  Sec 
 9 KARELIN    DANIL 2540 ALMATY(UFRK) 24 Point 00:23.30  Sec 
 10 RAPHIPON    SORNMANEE 2535 ATUS 22 Point 00:23.44  Sec 
 11 MAKESHIN    YEGOR 2545 ALMATY(UFRK) 20 Point 00:24.22  Sec 
 12 SHERBAKOV    RATIBOR 2540 ALMATY(UFRK) 18 Point 00:24.78  Sec 
 13 ZELENSKIY    ILYA 2545 AQUANAUT 16 Point 00:28.56  Sec 
  
 004 50 bf M.   Female 

 Category: senior 
 1 SONIA    BOCHYNSKA 2533 TORUNCZYK TORUN 50 Point 00:23.93  Sec Gold 
 2 BELOVA    DARIA 2533 MOSCOW REGION 46 Point 00:24.55  Sec Silver 
 3 RUDENKO    MARIYA 2541 ALMATY(UFRK) 42 Point 00:25.76  Sec Bronze 
 4 VLASSENKO    ULYANA 2543 ALMATY(UFRK) 39 Point 00:25.81  Sec 
 5 MELNIKOVA    YELIZAVETA 2544 ALMATY(UFRK) 36 Point 00:25.95  Sec 
 6 NATANONG    BUTTHAJORN 2534 ATUS 33 Point 00:26.52  Sec 
 7 THITIDARAD     2536 ATUS 30 Point 00:26.53  Sec 
 8 LITVIAKOVA    ALEKSANDRA 2539 MOSCOW REGION 27 Point 00:26.70  Sec 
  
 005 200 sf M.   Male 

 Category: senior 
 1 KOKOREV    DMITRII 2532 TOMSK REGION(RUF) 50 Point 01:25.19  Min Gold 
 2 PORYVAEV    MIHAIL 2538 KEMEROVO REGION 46 Point 01:33.69  Min Silver 
 3 KULEBAKIN    YAROSLAV 2541 KEMEROVO REGION 42 Point 01:35.86  Min Bronze 
 4 KRIULKO    NIKOLAI 2535 TOMSK REGION(RUF) 39 Point 01:40.07  Min 
  
 006 200 sf M.   Female 

 Category: senior 
 1 BAKSHEEVA    IULIA 2540 TOMSK REGION(RUF) 50 Point 01:37.65  Min Gold 
 2 ZAISTEVA    ELENA 2538 TOMSK REGION(RUF) 46 Point 01:39.20  Min Silver 
 3 TORRES,DANIELLE    FAITH 2539 PHILIPPINE FINSWIMMING  42 Point 01:44.94  Min Bronze 
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 007 100 bf M.   Male 

 Category: senior  
 1 OLEG    POPOV 2540 PERM REGION(DUSSH VVS) 50 Point 00:44.65  Sec Gold 
 2 CHEPEL    EGOR 2539 KEMEROVO REGION 46 Point 00:47.22  Sec Silver 
 3 MATEUSZ    SZURMIEJ 2528 TORUNCZYK TORUN 42 Point 00:47.29  Sec Bronze 
 4 ROZHKOV    IVAN 2529 TOMSK REGION(RUF) 39 Point 00:47.45  Sec 
 5 GOLOVKO    MAXIM 2538 ALMATY(UFRK) 36 Point 00:50.39  Sec 
 6 KULIK    ALEXEY 2529 MOSCOW REGION 33 Point 00:50.64  Sec 
 7 KARELIN    DANIL 2540 ALMATY(UFRK) 30 Point 00:51.32  Sec 
 8 MAKESHIN    YEGOR 2545 ALMATY(UFRK) 27 Point 00:53.96  Sec 
 9 SHERBAKOV    RATIBOR 2540 ALMATY(UFRK) 24 Point 00:54.12  Sec 
 0 ZELENSKIY    ILYA 2545 AQUANAUT 0 Point DQ 
  
 008 100 bf M.   Female 

 Category: senior 
 1 SONIA    BOCHYNSKA 2533 TORUNCZYK TORUN 50 Point 00:52.56  Sec Gold 
 2 SKURLATOVA    ALEKSANDRA 2540 TOMSK REGION(RUF) 46 Point 00:52.59  Sec Silver 
 3 BELOVA    DARIA 2533 MOSCOW REGION 42 Point 00:54.92  Sec Bronze 
 4 ZAISTEVA    ELENA 2538 TOMSK REGION(RUF) 39 Point 00:56.72  Sec 
 5 RUDENKO    MARIYA 2541 ALMATY(UFRK) 36 Point 00:56.86  Sec 
 6 MELNIKOVA    YELIZAVETA 2544 ALMATY(UFRK) 33 Point 00:57.16  Sec 
 7 ANNA    VEDERNIKOVA 2542 PERM REGION(DUSSH VVS) 30 Point 00:57.47  Sec 
 8 VLASSENKO    ULYANA 2543 ALMATY(UFRK) 27 Point 00:58.13  Sec 
 9 LITVIAKOVA    ALEKSANDRA 2539 MOSCOW REGION 24 Point 00:58.66  Sec 
  
 010 100 sf M.   Male 

 Category: senior 
 1 KOKOREV    DMITRII 2532 TOMSK REGION(RUF) 50 Point 00:37.18  Sec Gold 
 2 KRIULKO    NIKOLAI 2535 TOMSK REGION(RUF) 46 Point 00:37.96  Sec Silver 
 3 ZAICEV    VLADISLAV 2539 KEMEROVO REGION 42 Point 00:39.65  Sec Bronze 
 4 KULEBAKIN    YAROSLAV 2541 KEMEROVO REGION 39 Point 00:43.11  Sec 
  
 011 100 sf M.   Female 

 Category: senior 
 1 ANDRIENKO    ELIZAVETA 2534 TOMSK REGION(RUF) 50 Point 00:41.85  Sec Gold 
 2 BAKSHEEVA    IULIA 2540 TOMSK REGION(RUF) 46 Point 00:43.31  Sec Silver 
 3 TORRES,DANIELLE    FAITH 2539 PHILIPPINE FINSWIMMING  42 Point 00:45.94  Sec Bronze 
 
 012 200 bf M.  Male 

 Category: senior 
 1 OLEG    POPOV 2540 PERM REGION(DUSSH VVS) 50 Point 01:40.15  Min Gold 
 2 MATEUSZ    SZURMIEJ 2528 TORUNCZYK TORUN 46 Point 01:43.18  Min Silver 
 3 BLINKOV    ANTON 2534 ALMATY(UFRK) 42 Point 01:47.25  Min Bronze 
 4 GOLOVKO    MAXIM 2538 ALMATY(UFRK) 39 Point 01:52.64  Min 
 5 SHERBAKOV    RATIBOR 2540 ALMATY(UFRK) 36 Point 01:58.32  Min 
 6 MAKESHIN    YEGOR 2545 ALMATY(UFRK) 33 Point 01:59.67  Min 
 7 KULIK    ALEXEY 2529 MOSCOW REGION 30 Point 02:04.39  Min 
 8 ROZHKOV    IVAN 2529 TOMSK REGION(RUF) 27 Point 02:04.99  Min 
 9 ZELENSKIY    ILYA 2545 AQUANAUT 24 Point 02:50.17  Min 
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 013 200 bf M.   Female 

 Category: senior 
 1 SONIA    BOCHYNSKA 2533 TORUNCZYK TORUN 50 Point 01:53.98  Min Gold 
 2 BELOVA    DARIA 2533 MOSCOW REGION 46 Point 02:03.05  Min Silver 
 3 MELNIKOVA    YELIZAVETA 2544 ALMATY(UFRK) 42 Point 02:05.02  Min Bronze 
 4 RUDENKO    MARIYA 2541 ALMATY(UFRK) 39 Point 02:05.36  Min 
 5 VLASSENKO    ULYANA 2543 ALMATY(UFRK) 36 Point 02:06.24  Min 
 6 LITVIAKOVA    ALEKSANDRA 2539 MOSCOW REGION 33 Point 02:11.55  Min 
  
 014 50 sf M.   Male 

 Category: senior 
 1 KOKOREV    DMITRII 2532 TOMSK REGION(RUF) 50 Point 00:16.90  Sec Gold 
 2 ZAICEV    VLADISLAV 2539 KEMEROVO REGION 46 Point 00:18.05  Sec Silver 
 3 CHEPEL    EGOR 2539 KEMEROVO REGION 42 Point 00:19.92  Sec Bronze 
 4 PRIDJAKORN    YORDKAEW 2536 ATUS 39 Point 00:24.91  Sec 
 0 RAPHIPON    SORNMANEE 2535 ATUS 0 Point DQ 
 
 015 50 sf M.   Female 

 Category: senior 
 1 ANDRIENKO    ELIZAVETA 2534 TOMSK REGION(RUF) 50 Point 00:18.88  Sec Gold 
 2 SKURLATOVA    ALEKSANDRA 2540 TOMSK REGION(RUF) 46 Point 00:19.01  Sec Silver 
 3 TORRES,DANIELLE    FAITH 2539 PHILIPPINE FINSWIMMING  42 Point 00:20.38  Sec Bronze 
 4 ANNA    VEDERNIKOVA 2542 PERM REGION(DUSSH VVS) 39 Point 00:22.56  Sec 
 5 NATANONG    BUTTHAJORN 2534 ATUS 36 Point 00:23.38  Sec 
 6 THITIDARAD     2536 ATUS 33 Point 00:25.49  Sec 
  
 016 400 sf M.   Male 

 Category: senior 
 1 PORYVAEV    MIHAIL 2538 KEMEROVO REGION 50 Point 03:23.96  Min Gold 
 2 KULEBAKIN    YAROSLAV 2541 KEMEROVO REGION 46 Point 03:54.46  Min Silver 
 3 PRIDJAKORN    YORDKAEW 2536 ATUS 42 Point 04:13.17  Min Bronze 
 
 017 400 sf M.   Female 

 Category: senior 
 1 ZAISTEVA    ELENA 2538 TOMSK REGION(RUF) 50 Point 03:38.21  Min Gold 
 2 BAKSHEEVA    IULIA 2540 TOMSK REGION(RUF) 46 Point 03:47.94  Min Silver 
 3 SHACHKOVA    ALINA 2538 KEMEROVO REGION 42 Point 04:01.20  Min Bronze 



DIVING World Cup 2014 

4
th

 – 7
th

  April 2014   PHUKET – THAILAND 

 

RESULTS 

 
 009 :50 diving M. Female Open 

 Age 
 1 ANNA    VEDERNIKOVA & 2542 PERM REGION(DUSSH VVS) 50 Point 00:33.91  Sec  
  OLEG    POPOV  
 2 KULIK    ALEXEY & 2529 MOSCOW REGION 46 Point 00:36.95  Sec 
  BELOVA    DARIA  
 3 RAPHIPON    SORNMANEE & 2535 ATUS 42 Point 00:39.36  Sec 
  PHIDJAKORN  YORDKAEW 
 4 ZAISTEVA    ELENA & 2538 TOMSK REGION(RUF) 39 Point 00:43.91  Sec 
   ROZHKOV  IVAN 
 
 009 :50 diving M. Female Open 
 
 1 BELOVA    DARIA & 2533 MOSCOW REGION 50 Point 00:42.41  Sec 
  LITVIAKOVA  ALEKSANDRA 
 2 THITIDARAD  SRACHUNTAPONG & 2536 ATUS 46 Point 01:03.15  Min 
     NATARNONG  BUTTHAJORN 
 
 018 200 diving M. Open 

 Age 
 1 OLEG    POPOV 2540 PERM REGION(DUSSH VVS) 50 Point 02:09.00  Min 
 2 ROZHKOV    IVAN 2529 TOMSK REGION(RUF) 46 Point 02:20.63  Min 
 3 KULIK    ALEXEY 2529 MOSCOW REGION 42 Point 02:32.65  Min   
 4 BLINKOV    ANTON 2534 ALMATY(UFRK) 39 Point 03:19.31  Min 
 5 GOLOVKO    MAXIM 2538 ALMATY(UFRK) 36 Point 03:44.80  Min 
  
 018  200 diving M.  Female Open 

 Age 
 1 ANNA    VEDERNIKOVA 2542 PERM REGION(DUSSH VVS) 50 Point 02:34.06  Min 
 2 BELOVA    DARIA 2533 MOSCOW REGION 46 Point 02:40.73  Min 
 3 LITVIAKOVA    ALEKSANDRA 2539 MOSCOW REGION 42 Point 02:50.25  Min 
 4 RUDENKO    MARIYA 2541 ALMATY(UFRK) 39 Point 03:48.19  Min 
 5 MELNIKOVA    YELIZAVETA 2544 ALMATY(UFRK) 36 Point 03:48.32  Min 
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CLASSIFICATION CLUBS 
 

1 ALMATY(UFRK) KAZ 728 
2 TORUNCZYK TORUN POL 277 

 

 

CLASSIFICATION FEDERATION'S TEAM 
 

1 TOMSK REGION(RUF) RUS 949 
2 KEMEROVO REGION RUS 614 
3 ATUS THAILAND THA 376 
4 MOSCOW REGION RUS 317 
5 PERM REGION(DUSSH VVS) RUS 258 
6 PHILIPPINE FINSWIMMING FEDERATION INC PHI 126 
7 AQUANAUT  40 

 

 

 


